2018 Candidates for Snohomish County

US Senate candidates will be posted after the Primary Election on August 7.

Congressional District 1

Jeffery Beeler beeler4congress@gmail.com

Congressional District 2

No Candidate

Congressional District 7

Craig Keller info@Keller4America.us

Legislative District 1
State Representative Pos. 1

Josh Colver Joshua colver@hotmail.com

State Representative Pos. 2

Debra Blodgett electdebbie4house@gmail.com

Legislative District 10
State Representative Pos. 1

Norma Smith office@votenormasmith.com

State Representatives Pos. 2

Dave Hayes ElectDaveHayes@gmail.com

Legislative District 21
State Senator

Mario Lionel Lotmore vote@mariolotmore.com
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State Representative Pos. 1

Amy Schaper office@amy4state.com

State representative Pos. 2

Petra Bigea petraforhouse@gmail.com

Legislative District 32
State Senator

James Wood jameswood32district2018@gmail.com

State Representatives Pos. 1

Diodato (Dio) Boucsieguez  dioforstatehouse2018@gmail.com

State Representative Pos. 2

Frank Deisler veryfrankusa@gmail.com

Legislative District 38
State Senate

Savio Pham elect@saviopham.com

State Representative Pos. 1 & 2

No Candidate

Legislative District 39
State Senate

Elisabeth Scott elizabeth@elizabeth4state.com

Keith L. Wagoner keith@wagnorforsenate.com

State Representative Pos. 1

Randy Hayden electrandyhayden@gmail.com

Robert J. Sutherland info@sutherland4rep.com

State Representative Pos. 2
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Carolyn Eslick

Legislative District 44
State Senator

Doug Roulstone

State Representative Pos. 1
Jeff Sax

State Representative Pos. 2

Mark Harmsworth

eslick4state@gmail.com

doug@dougroulstone.com

jeff@electjeffsax.com

markharm@markharmsworth.com
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